
Your local representatives in Bury St Edmunds 

At present there are four levels of democracy for Churchgate Area Association residents 
Their contact information is below for your information and assistance. 
Your polling station is at the United Reformed Church, Whiting Street, Bury St Edmunds,  

 

Bury St Edmunds Town Council     79 Whiting Street, Bury St Edmunds IP33 1NX 

Website: www.burystedmunds-tc.gov.uk   Phone 01284 725111 Email: 
info@burystedmunds-tc.gov.uk  

Comment on planning and licensing applications, provision of allotments,  
Grant aid to local organisations 

Abbeygate Ward Town Councillors elected May 2023 

Nicola Iannelli-Popham (Labour) nicola.iannelli-popham@burystedmunds-tc.gov.uk  
07793 212364 
Annabelle Mackenzie (Labour) annabelle.mackenzie@burystedmunds-tc.gov.uk  

 

West Suffolk Council  West Suffolk House, Bury St Edmunds IP33 3YU 

 Website https://www.westsuffolk.gov.uk/     Phone 01284 763233 

Housing, benefits, planning, bin collections, parking, environment, Council Tax 
collection, licensing, leisure services, elections  

Abbeygate Ward District Councillors, elected 2023 

Julia Wakelam (Green Party)  julia.wakelam@westsuffolk.gov.uk 07966 576279 
Joanna Rayner (Conservative) joanna.rayner@westsuffolk.gov.uk 07872 456836 

 

Suffolk County Council   West Suffolk House, Bury St Edmunds IP33 3YU 

Website https://www.suffolk.gov.uk/   email customer.services@suffolk.gov.uk    
Phone 0345 606 6067 

Roads & transport, education, adult social care, street lighting, children’s services 

Tower Division County Councillors,  elected 2021 

Robert Everitt (Conservative)  robert.everitt@suffolk.gov.uk 07762 341121 
David Nettleton Independent   david.nettleton@suffolk.gov.uk  01284 702212 
 

UK parliament 

Jo Churchill MP (Conservative) 10 Hatter Street, Bury St Edmunds IP33 1LZ 

Website https://www.jochurchill.org.uk email jochurchill4bse@gmail.com  
Phone 01284 488345 

 

http://www.burystedmunds-tc.gov.uk/
mailto:info@burystedmunds-tc.gov.uk
mailto:nicola.iannelli-popham@burystedmunds-tc.gov.uk
https://www.westsuffolk.gov.uk/
mailto:joanna.rayner@westsuffolk.gov.uk
https://www.suffolk.gov.uk/
mailto:customer.services@suffolk.gov.uk
mailto:robert.everitt@suffolk.gov.uk
mailto:david.nettleton@suffolk.gov.uk
https://www.jochurchill.org.uk/
mailto:jochurchill4bse@gmail.com

